
MD 1st Year MD 2nd Year MD 3rd Year MD 4th Year MD 5th Year MD 6th Year TOTAL FEES IN
DOLLER

FEES IN USD
(TUTION+HOSTEL FEES)

5700 USD 5700 USD 5700 USD 5700 USD 5700 USD 5700 USD 34,200 USD

FEES IN INR 4,56,00 INR 4,56,00 INR 4,56,00 INR 4,56,00 INR 4,56,00 INR 4,56,00 INR 27,36,000 INR
MESS  FEES IN USD
(FOOD CHARGE/YEAR)

1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 7,200 USD

FEES IN INR 96000 96000 96000 96000 96000 96000 5,76,000 INR

NOTE :-

SERVICE CHARGE IN INDIA = 1.5 LAKH.

WE PROVIDED FOLLOWING SERVICES.
ADMISSION LETTER.
INVITATION LETTER.
PASSPORT.
VISA IN INDIA.
MEDICAL REPORT'S.
AIR TICKET.
STUDENT VISA.
MEDICAL KIT.
1ST YEAR MEDICAL BOOK.
MEDICAL INSURANCE.

OFFICE CONTACT +91 8308922817 AMOL MAHAJAN SIR +91  9503535311 VISIT : WWW.ASPIREMBBS.COM

ROSTOV STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY,  (ROSTOV-ON-DON CITY), RUSSIA
FEES STRUCTURE FOR 6 YEAR MD PROGRAM

TUITION FEES OF ROSTOV STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY
ACADEMIC YAER 2022-23

RATE CLACULATION IS ONE USD = 80 INR.

PERSONAL CARE/ASSISTANTS TO STUDENT FOR ANY QUERY OR PROBLEM HIS/HER STUDY PERIOD.



MD 1st Year MD 2nd Year MD 3rd Year MD 4th Year MD 5th Year MD 6th Year TOTAL FEES IN
DOLLER

FEES IN USD
(TUTION+HOSTEL FEES)

6000 USD 5500 USD 5500 USD 5500 USD 5500 USD 5500 USD 33,500 USD

FEES IN INR 4,80,000 INR 4,40,000 INR 4,40,000 INR 4,40,000 INR 4,40,000 INR 4,40,000 INR 26,80,000 INR
MESS  FEES IN USD
(FOOD CHARGE/YEAR)

1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 7,200 USD

FEES IN INR 96,00,00 INR 96,00,00 INR 96,00,00 INR 96,00,00 INR 96,00,00 INR 96,00,00 INR 5,76,000 INR

NOTE :-

SERVICE CHARGE IN INDIA = 1.4 LAKH.

WE PROVIDED FOLLOWING SERVICES.
ADMISSION LETTER.
INVITATION LETTER.
PASSPORT.
VISA IN INDIA.
MEDICAL REPORT'S.
AIR TICKET.
STUDENT VISA.
MEDICAL KIT.
1ST YEAR MEDICAL BOOK.
MEDICAL INSURANCE.

OFFICE CONTACT +91 8308922817

RATE CLACULATION IS ONE USD = 80 INR.

CRIMEA FEDERAL UNIVERSITY,  (VERNADSKY AVE, 4, SIMFEROPOL RUSSIA)
FEES STRUCTURE FOR 6 YEAR MD PROGRAM

TUITION FEES OF CRIMEA FEDERAL UNIVERSITY
ACADEMIC YAER 2022-23

AMOL MAHAJAN SIR +91  9503535311

PERSONAL CARE/ASSISTANTS TO STUDENT FOR ANY QUERY OR PROBLEM HIS/HER STUDY PERIOD.

VISIT : WWW.ASPIREMBBS.COM



MD 1st Year MD 2nd Year MD 3rd Year MD 4th Year MD 5th Year MD 6th Year TOTAL FEES IN
DOLLER

FEES IN USD
(TUTION+HOSTEL FEES)

7000 USD 7000 USD 7000 USD 7000 USD 7000 USD 7000 USD 42,000 USD

FEES IN INR 5,60,000 INR 5,60,000 INR 5,60,000 INR 5,60,000 INR 5,60,000 INR 5,60,000 INR 33,60,000 INR
MESS  FEES IN USD
(FOOD CHARGE/YEAR)

1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 7,200 USD

FEES IN INR 96,00,00 INR 96,00,00 INR 96,00,00 INR 96,00,00 INR 96,00,00 INR 96,00,00 INR 5,76,000 INR

NOTE :-

SERVICE CHARGE IN INDIA = 1.5 LAKH.

WE PROVIDED FOLLOWING SERVICES.
ADMISSION LETTER.
INVITATION LETTER.
PASSPORT.
VISA IN INDIA.
MEDICAL REPORT'S.
AIR TICKET.
STUDENT VISA.
MEDICAL KIT.
1ST YEAR MEDICAL BOOK.
MEDICAL INSURANCE.

OFFICE CONTACT +91 8308922817

KAZAN STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY,  (49 BUTLEROVA STREET, KAZAN RUSSIA)
FEES STRUCTURE FOR 6 YEAR MD PROGRAM

TUITION FEES OF KAZAN STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY
ACADEMIC YAER 2022-23

AMOL MAHAJAN SIR +91  9503535311

PERSONAL CARE/ASSISTANTS TO STUDENT FOR ANY QUERY OR PROBLEM HIS/HER STUDY PERIOD.

VISIT : WWW.ASPIREMBBS.COM

RATE CLACULATION IS ONE USD = 80 INR.
SPECIAL NOTE :-
FOR STUDENT WHO WILL NOT GET HOSTEL OR WILL

LIVE IN APARTMENTS ADDINATIONALY THEY HOW TO
PAY 1,000 USD EXTRA AS APARTMENT RENT THEN
THE PACKAGE FOR 1ST YEAR 7,800 USD FORM 2ND YEAR 5,500.



MD 1st Year MD 2nd Year MD 3rd Year MD 4th Year MD 5th Year MD 6th Year TOTAL FEES IN
DOLLER

FEES IN USD
(TUTION+HOSTEL FEES)

7600 USD 6200 USD 6200 USD 6200 USD 6200 USD 6200 USD 38,600 USD

FEES IN INR 6,08,000 INR 4,96,000 INR 4,96,000 INR 4,96,000 INR 4,96,000 INR 4,96,000 INR 30,88,000 INR
MESS  FEES IN USD
(FOOD CHARGE/YEAR)

1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 7,200 USD

FEES IN INR 96,00,00 INR 96,00,00 INR 96,00,00 INR 96,00,00 INR 96,00,00 INR 96,00,00 INR 5,76,000 INR

NOTE :-

SERVICE CHARGE IN INDIA = 1.5 LAKH.

WE PROVIDED FOLLOWING SERVICES.
ADMISSION LETTER.
INVITATION LETTER.
PASSPORT.
VISA IN INDIA.
MEDICAL REPORT'S.
AIR TICKET.
STUDENT VISA.
MEDICAL KIT.
1ST YEAR MEDICAL BOOK.
MEDICAL INSURANCE.

OFFICE CONTACT +91 8308922817

NORTH-WESTERN STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY,  (NAMED AFTER I. I MECHINKOV, ST. PETERSBURG RUSSIA)
FEES STRUCTURE FOR 6 YEAR MD PROGRAM

TUITION FEES OF NORTH-WESTERN STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY

AMOL MAHAJAN SIR +91  9503535311 VISIT : WWW.ASPIREMBBS.COM

ACADEMIC YAER 2022-23

RATE CLACULATION IS ONE USD = 80 INR.

PERSONAL CARE/ASSISTANTS TO STUDENT FOR ANY QUERY OR PROBLEM HIS/HER STUDY PERIOD.



MD 1st Year MD 2nd Year MD 3rd Year MD 4th Year MD 5th Year MD 6th Year TOTAL FEES IN
DOLLER

FEES IN USD
(TUTION+HOSTEL FEES)

7800 USD 6200 USD 6200 USD 6200 USD 6200 USD 6200 USD 38,800 USD

FEES IN INR 6,24,000 INR 4,96,000 INR 4,96,000 INR 4,96,000 INR 4,96,000 INR 4,96,000 INR 31,04,000 INR
MESS  FEES IN USD
(FOOD CHARGE/YEAR)

1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 7,200 USD

FEES IN INR 96,00,00 INR 96,00,00 INR 96,00,00 INR 96,00,00 INR 96,00,00 INR 96,00,00 INR 5,76,000 INR

NOTE :-

SERVICE CHARGE IN INDIA = 1.5 LAKH.

WE PROVIDED FOLLOWING SERVICES.
ADMISSION LETTER.
INVITATION LETTER.
PASSPORT.
VISA IN INDIA.
MEDICAL REPORT'S.
AIR TICKET.
STUDENT VISA.
MEDICAL KIT.
1ST YEAR MEDICAL BOOK.
MEDICAL INSURANCE.

OFFICE CONTACT +91 8308922817

KAZAN FEDERAL UNIVERSITY,  (IFBM,) (KAZAN RUSSIA)
FEES STRUCTURE FOR 6 YEAR MD PROGRAM

TUITION FEES OF KAZAN FEDERAL UNIVERSITY
ACADEMIC YAER 2022-23

AMOL MAHAJAN SIR +91  9503535311

RATE CLACULATION IS ONE USD = 80 INR.

PERSONAL CARE/ASSISTANTS TO STUDENT FOR ANY QUERY OR PROBLEM HIS/HER STUDY PERIOD.

VISIT : WWW.ASPIREMBBS.COM



MD 1st Year MD 2nd Year MD 3rd Year MD 4th Year MD 5th Year MD 6th Year TOTAL FEES IN
DOLLER

FEES IN USD
(TUTION+HOSTEL FEES)

11500 USD 10200 USD 10200 USD 10200 USD 10200 USD 10200 USD 62,500 USD

FEES IN INR 9,20,000 INR 8,16,000 INR 8,16,000 INR 8,16,000 INR 8,16,000 INR 8,16,000 INR 50,00,000 INR
MESS  FEES IN USD
(FOOD CHARGE/YEAR)

1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 7,200 USD

FEES IN INR 96,00,00 INR 96,00,00 INR 96,00,00 INR 96,00,00 INR 96,00,00 INR 96,00,00 INR 5,76,000 INR

NOTE :-

SERVICE CHARGE IN INDIA = 1.5 LAKH.

WE PROVIDED FOLLOWING SERVICES.
ADMISSION LETTER.
INVITATION LETTER.
PASSPORT.
VISA IN INDIA.
MEDICAL REPORT'S.
AIR TICKET.
STUDENT VISA.
MEDICAL KIT.
1ST YEAR MEDICAL BOOK.
MEDICAL INSURANCE.

OFFICE CONTACT +91 8308922817

PEOPLES FRIENDSHIP UNIVERSITY,  (MOSCO  RUSSIA)
FEES STRUCTURE FOR 6 YEAR MD PROGRAM

TUITION FEES OF PEOPLES FRIENDSHIP UNIVERSITY
ACADEMIC YAER 2022-23

AMOL MAHAJAN SIR +91  9503535311 VISIT : WWW.ASPIREMBBS.COM

RATE CLACULATION IS ONE USD = 80 INR.

PERSONAL CARE/ASSISTANTS TO STUDENT FOR ANY QUERY OR PROBLEM HIS/HER STUDY PERIOD.



MD 1st Year MD 2nd Year MD 3rd Year MD 4th Year MD 5th Year MD 6th Year TOTAL FEES IN
DOLLER

FEES IN USD
(TUTION+HOSTEL FEES)

6200 USD 6000 USD 6000 USD 6000 USD 6000 USD 6000 USD 36,200 USD

FEES IN INR 4,96,000 INR 4,80,000 INR 4,80,000 INR 4,80,000 INR 4,80,000 INR 4,80,000 INR 28,96,000 INR 
MESS  FEES IN USD
(FOOD CHARGE/YEAR)

1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 7,200 USD

FEES IN INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 5,76,000 INR

NOTE :-

SERVICE CHARGE IN INDIA = 1.25 LAKH.

WE PROVIDED FOLLOWING SERVICES.
ADMISSION LETTER.
INVITATION LETTER.
PASSPORT.
VISA IN INDIA.
MEDICAL REPORT'S.
AIR TICKET.
STUDENT VISA.
MEDICAL KIT.
1ST YEAR MEDICAL BOOK.
MEDICAL INSURANCE.

OFFICE CONTACT +91 8308922817

NORTHERN STATE MEDICAL  UNIVERSITY,  (ARKHANGLESK,  RUSSIA)

AMOL MAHAJAN SIR +91  9503535311

PERSONAL CARE/ASSISTANTS TO STUDENT FOR ANY QUERY OR PROBLEM HIS/HER STUDY PERIOD.

VISIT : WWW.ASPIREMBBS.COM

FEES STRUCTURE FOR 6 YEAR MD PROGRAM
TUITION FEES OF NORTHERN STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC YAER 2022-23

RATE CLACULATION IS ONE USD = 80 INR.



MD 1st Year MD 2nd Year MD 3rd Year MD 4th Year MD 5th Year MD 6th Year TOTAL FEES IN
DOLLER

FEES IN USD
(TUTION+HOSTEL FEES)

7200 USD 7200 USD 7200 USD 7200 USD 7200 USD 7200 USD 43,200 USD

FEES IN INR 5,76,000 INR 5,76,000 INR 5,76,000 INR 5,76,000 INR 5,76,000 INR 5,76,000 INR 34,56,000 INR
MESS  FEES IN USD
(FOOD CHARGE/YEAR)

1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 7,200 USD

FEES IN INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 5,76,000 INR

NOTE :-

SERVICE CHARGE IN INDIA = 1.5 LAKH.
WE PROVIDED FOLLOWING SERVICES.

ADMISSION LETTER.
INVITATION LETTER.
PASSPORT.
VISA IN INDIA.
MEDICAL REPORT'S.
AIR TICKET.
STUDENT VISA.
MEDICAL KIT.
1ST YEAR MEDICAL BOOK.
MEDICAL INSURANCE.

OFFICE CONTACT +91 8308922817

FAR EASTERN FEDERAL UNIVERSITY,  (VLADIVOSTOK,  RUSSIA)

AMOL MAHAJAN SIR +91  9503535311

PERSONAL CARE/ASSISTANTS TO STUDENT FOR ANY QUERY OR PROBLEM HIS/HER STUDY PERIOD.

VISIT : WWW.ASPIREMBBS.COM

FEES STRUCTURE FOR 6 YEAR MD PROGRAM
TUITION FEES OF FAR EASTERN FEDERAL UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC YAER 2022-23

RATE CLACULATION IS ONE USD = 80 INR.



MD 1st Year MD 2nd Year MD 3rd Year MD 4th Year MD 5th Year MD 6th Year TOTAL FEES IN
DOLLER

FEES IN USD
(TUTION+HOSTEL FEES)

4800 USD 4800 USD 4800 USD 4800 USD 4800 USD 4800 USD 28,800 USD

FEES IN INR 3,84,000 INR 3,84,000 INR 3,84,000 INR 3,84,000 INR 3,84,000 INR 3,84,000 INR 23,04,000 INR
MESS  FEES IN USD
(FOOD CHARGE/YEAR)

1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 7,200 USD

FEES IN INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 5,76,000 INR

NOTE :-

SERVICE CHARGE IN INDIA = 1.5 LAKH.
WE PROVIDED FOLLOWING SERVICES.

ADMISSION LETTER.
INVITATION LETTER.
PASSPORT.
VISA IN INDIA.
MEDICAL REPORT'S.
AIR TICKET.
STUDENT VISA.
MEDICAL KIT.
1ST YEAR MEDICAL BOOK.
MEDICAL INSURANCE.

OFFICE CONTACT +91 8308922817

FEES STRUCTURE FOR 6 YEAR MD PROGRAM
ALTAI STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY,  (BARNAUL,  RUSSIA)

AMOL MAHAJAN SIR +91  9503535311

PERSONAL CARE/ASSISTANTS TO STUDENT FOR ANY QUERY OR PROBLEM HIS/HER STUDY PERIOD.

VISIT : WWW.ASPIREMBBS.COM

TUITION FEES OF ALTAI STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY
ACADEMIC YAER 2022-23

RATE CLACULATION IS ONE USD = 80 INR.



MD 1st Year MD 2nd Year MD 3rd Year MD 4th Year MD 5th Year MD 6th Year TOTAL FEES IN
DOLLER

FEES IN USD
(TUTION+HOSTEL FEES)

4200 USD 4200 USD 4200 USD 4200 USD 4200 USD 4200 USD 25,200 USD

FEES IN INR 3,36,000 INR 3,36,000 INR 3,36,000 INR 3,36,000 INR 3,36,000 INR 3,36,000 INR 20,16,000 INR
MESS  FEES IN USD
(FOOD CHARGE/YEAR)

1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 7,200 USD

FEES IN INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 5,76,000 INR

NOTE :-

SERVICE CHARGE IN INDIA = 1.5 LAKH.
WE PROVIDED FOLLOWING SERVICES.

ADMISSION LETTER.
INVITATION LETTER.
PASSPORT.
VISA IN INDIA.
MEDICAL REPORT'S.
AIR TICKET.
STUDENT VISA.
MEDICAL KIT.
1ST YEAR MEDICAL BOOK.
MEDICAL INSURANCE.

OFFICE CONTACT +91 8308922817

KUBAN STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY,  (KRASNODAR,  RUSSIA)

AMOL MAHAJAN SIR +91  9503535311

FEES STRUCTURE FOR 6 YEAR MD PROGRAM
TUITION FEES OF KUBAN STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY

VISIT : WWW.ASPIREMBBS.COM

ACADEMIC YAER 2022-23

RATE CLACULATION IS ONE USD = 80 INR.

PERSONAL CARE/ASSISTANTS TO STUDENT FOR ANY QUERY OR PROBLEM HIS/HER STUDY PERIOD.



MD 1st Year MD 2nd Year MD 3rd Year MD 4th Year MD 5th Year MD 6th Year TOTAL FEES IN
DOLLER

FEES IN USD
(TUTION+HOSTEL FEES)

5300 USD 5300 USD 5300 USD 5300 USD 5300 USD 5300 USD 31,800 USD

FEES IN INR 4,24,000 INR 4,24,000 INR 4,24,000 INR 4,24,000 INR 4,24,000 INR 4,24,000 INR 25,44,000 INR
MESS  FEES IN USD
(FOOD CHARGE/YEAR)

1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 7,200 USD

FEES IN INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 5,76,000 INR

NOTE :-

SERVICE CHARGE IN INDIA = 1.5 LAKH.
WE PROVIDED FOLLOWING SERVICES.

ADMISSION LETTER.
INVITATION LETTER.
PASSPORT.
VISA IN INDIA.
MEDICAL REPORT'S.
AIR TICKET.
STUDENT VISA.
MEDICAL KIT.
1ST YEAR MEDICAL BOOK.
MEDICAL INSURANCE.

OFFICE CONTACT +91 8308922817

PETROZA VODSK STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY,  (PETROZAVODSK,  RUSSIA)

AMOL MAHAJAN SIR +91  9503535311

FEES STRUCTURE FOR 6 YEAR MD PROGRAM
TUITION FEES OF PETRO VODSK STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC YAER 2022-23

RATE CLACULATION IS ONE USD = 80 INR.

PERSONAL CARE/ASSISTANTS TO STUDENT FOR ANY QUERY OR PROBLEM HIS/HER STUDY PERIOD.

VISIT : WWW.ASPIREMBBS.COM



MD 1st Year MD 2nd Year MD 3rd Year MD 4th Year MD 5th Year MD 6th Year TOTAL FEES IN
DOLLER

FEES IN USD
(TUTION+HOSTEL FEES)

5300 USD 5300 USD 5300 USD 5300 USD 5300 USD 5300 USD 31,800 USD

FEES IN INR 4,24,000 INR 4,24,000 INR 4,24,000 INR 4,24,000 INR 4,24,000 INR 4,24,000 INR 25,44,000 INR
MESS  FEES IN USD
(FOOD CHARGE/YEAR)

1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 7,200 USD

FEES IN INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 5,76,000 INR

NOTE :-

SERVICE CHARGE IN INDIA = 1.5 LAKH.
WE PROVIDED FOLLOWING SERVICES.

ADMISSION LETTER.
INVITATION LETTER.
PASSPORT.
VISA IN INDIA.
MEDICAL REPORT'S.
AIR TICKET.
STUDENT VISA.
MEDICAL KIT.
1ST YEAR MEDICAL BOOK.
MEDICAL INSURANCE.

OFFICE CONTACT +91 8308922817 VISIT : WWW.ASPIREMBBS.COM

BELGOROD STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY,  (BELGOROD,  RUSSIA)

AMOL MAHAJAN SIR +91  9503535311

FEES STRUCTURE FOR 6 YEAR MD PROGRAM
TUITION FEES OF BELGOROD STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC YAER 2022-23

RATE CLACULATION IS ONE USD = 80 INR.

PERSONAL CARE/ASSISTANTS TO STUDENT FOR ANY QUERY OR PROBLEM HIS/HER STUDY PERIOD.



MD 1st Year MD 2nd Year MD 3rd Year MD 4th Year MD 5th Year MD 6th Year TOTAL FEES IN
DOLLER

FEES IN USD
(TUTION+HOSTEL FEES)

2800 USD 2800 USD 2800 USD 2800 USD 2800 USD 2800 USD 16,800 USD

FEES IN INR 2,24,000 INR 2,24,000 INR 2,24,000 INR 2,24,000 INR 2,24,000 INR 2,24,000 INR 13,44,000 INR
MESS  FEES IN USD
(FOOD CHARGE/YEAR)

1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 7,200 USD

FEES IN INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 5,76,000 INR

NOTE :-

SERVICE CHARGE IN INDIA = 1.5 LAKH.
WE PROVIDED FOLLOWING SERVICES.

ADMISSION LETTER.
INVITATION LETTER.
PASSPORT.
VISA IN INDIA.
MEDICAL REPORT'S.
AIR TICKET.
STUDENT VISA.
MEDICAL KIT.
1ST YEAR MEDICAL BOOK.
MEDICAL INSURANCE.

OFFICE CONTACT +91 8308922817 VISIT : WWW.ASPIREMBBS.COM

KABARDINO BALKARIAN STATE UNIVERSITY,  (NALCHIK,  RUSSIA)

AMOL MAHAJAN SIR +91  9503535311

FEES STRUCTURE FOR 6 YEAR MD PROGRAM
TUITION FEES OF KABARDINO BALKARIAN STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC YAER 2022-23

RATE CLACULATION IS ONE USD = 80 INR.

PERSONAL CARE/ASSISTANTS TO STUDENT FOR ANY QUERY OR PROBLEM HIS/HER STUDY PERIOD.



MD 1st Year MD 2nd Year MD 3rd Year MD 4th Year MD 5th Year MD 6th Year TOTAL FEES IN
DOLLER

FEES IN USD
(TUTION+HOSTEL FEES)

8200 USD 8200 USD 8200 USD 8200 USD 8200 USD 8200 USD 49,200 USD

FEES IN INR 6,56,000 INR 6,56,000 INR 6,56,000 INR 6,56,000 INR 6,56,000 INR 6,56,000 INR 39,36,000 INR
MESS  FEES IN USD
(FOOD CHARGE/YEAR)

1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 7,200 USD

FEES IN INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 5,76,000 INR

NOTE :-

SERVICE CHARGE IN INDIA = 1.5 LAKH.
WE PROVIDED FOLLOWING SERVICES.

ADMISSION LETTER.
INVITATION LETTER.
PASSPORT.
VISA IN INDIA.
MEDICAL REPORT'S.
AIR TICKET.
STUDENT VISA.
MEDICAL KIT.
1ST YEAR MEDICAL BOOK.
MEDICAL INSURANCE.

OFFICE CONTACT +91 8308922817

PIROGOV RUSSIAN NATIONAL RESEARCH MEDICAL UNIVERSITY,  (MOSCOW,  RUSSIA)
FEES STRUCTURE FOR 6 YEAR MD PROGRAM

PERSONAL CARE/ASSISTANTS TO STUDENT FOR ANY QUERY OR PROBLEM HIS/HER STUDY PERIOD.

VISIT : WWW.ASPIREMBBS.COMAMOL MAHAJAN SIR +91  9503535311

TUITION FEES OF PIROGOV RUSSIAN NATIONAL RESEARCH MEDICAL UNIVERSITY
ACADEMIC YAER 2022-23

RATE CLACULATION IS ONE USD = 80 INR.



MD 1st Year MD 2nd Year MD 3rd Year MD 4th Year MD 5th Year MD 6th Year TOTAL FEES IN
DOLLER

FEES IN USD
(TUTION+HOSTEL FEES)

5000 USD 5000 USD 5000 USD 5000 USD 5000 USD 5000 USD 30,000 USD

FEES IN INR 4,00,000 INR 4,00,000 INR 4,00,000 INR 4,00,000 INR 4,00,000 INR 4,00,000 INR 24,00,000 INR
MESS  FEES IN USD
(FOOD CHARGE/YEAR)

1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 7,200 USD

FEES IN INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 5,76,000 INR

NOTE :-

SERVICE CHARGE IN INDIA = 1.5 LAKH.
WE PROVIDED FOLLOWING SERVICES.

ADMISSION LETTER.
INVITATION LETTER.
PASSPORT.
VISA IN INDIA.
MEDICAL REPORT'S.
AIR TICKET.
STUDENT VISA.
MEDICAL KIT.
1ST YEAR MEDICAL BOOK.
MEDICAL INSURANCE.

OFFICE CONTACT +91 8308922817

BASHKIR STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY,  (UFA,  RUSSIA)
FEES STRUCTURE FOR 6 YEAR MD PROGRAM

TUITION FEES OF BASHKIR STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY

VISIT : WWW.ASPIREMBBS.COMAMOL MAHAJAN SIR +91  9503535311

ACADEMIC YAER 2022-23

RATE CLACULATION IS ONE USD = 80 INR.

PERSONAL CARE/ASSISTANTS TO STUDENT FOR ANY QUERY OR PROBLEM HIS/HER STUDY PERIOD.



MD 1st Year MD 2nd Year MD 3rd Year MD 4th Year MD 5th Year MD 6th Year TOTAL FEES IN
DOLLER

FEES IN USD
(TUTION+HOSTEL FEES)

5700 USD 5700 USD 5700 USD 5700 USD 5700 USD 5700 USD 34,200 USD

FEES IN INR 4,56,000 INR 4,56,000 INR 4,56,000 INR 4,56,000 INR 4,56,000 INR 4,56,000 INR 27,36,000 INR
MESS  FEES IN USD
(FOOD CHARGE/YEAR)

1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 7,200 USD

FEES IN INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 5,76,000 INR

NOTE :-

SERVICE CHARGE IN INDIA = 1.5 LAKH.
WE PROVIDED FOLLOWING SERVICES.

ADMISSION LETTER.
INVITATION LETTER.
PASSPORT.
VISA IN INDIA.
MEDICAL REPORT'S.
AIR TICKET.
STUDENT VISA.
MEDICAL KIT.
1ST YEAR MEDICAL BOOK.
MEDICAL INSURANCE.

OFFICE CONTACT +91 8308922817

ORENBURG STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY,  (ORENBURG,  RUSSIA)
FEES STRUCTURE FOR 6 YEAR MD PROGRAM

TUITION FEES OF ORENBURG STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY
ACADEMIC YAER 2022-23

AMOL MAHAJAN SIR +91  9503535311

RATE CLACULATION IS ONE USD = 80 INR.

PERSONAL CARE/ASSISTANTS TO STUDENT FOR ANY QUERY OR PROBLEM HIS/HER STUDY PERIOD.

VISIT : WWW.ASPIREMBBS.COM



MD 1st Year MD 2nd Year MD 3rd Year MD 4th Year MD 5th Year MD 6th Year TOTAL FEES IN
DOLLER

FEES IN USD
(TUTION+HOSTEL FEES)

4700 USD 4700 USD 4700 USD 4700 USD 4700 USD 4700 USD 28,200 USD

FEES IN INR 3,76,000 INR 3,76,000 INR 3,76,000 INR 3,76,000 INR 3,76,000 INR 3,76,000 INR 22,56,000 INR
MESS  FEES IN USD
(FOOD CHARGE/YEAR)

1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 7,200 USD

FEES IN INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 5,76,000 INR

NOTE :-

SERVICE CHARGE IN INDIA = 1.5 LAKH.
WE PROVIDED FOLLOWING SERVICES.

ADMISSION LETTER.
INVITATION LETTER.
PASSPORT.
VISA IN INDIA.
MEDICAL REPORT'S.
AIR TICKET.
STUDENT VISA.
MEDICAL KIT.
1ST YEAR MEDICAL BOOK.
MEDICAL INSURANCE.

OFFICE CONTACT +91 8308922817 VISIT : WWW.ASPIREMBBS.COMAMOL MAHAJAN SIR +91  9503535311

RATE CLACULATION IS ONE USD = 80 INR.

PERSONAL CARE/ASSISTANTS TO STUDENT FOR ANY QUERY OR PROBLEM HIS/HER STUDY PERIOD.

URAL STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY,  (YEKATERINBURG,  RUSSIA)
FEES STRUCTURE FOR 6 YEAR MD PROGRAM

TUITION FEES OF URAL STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY
ACADEMIC YAER 2022-23



MD 1st Year MD 2nd Year MD 3rd Year MD 4th Year MD 5th Year MD 6th Year TOTAL FEES IN
DOLLER

FEES IN USD
(TUTION+HOSTEL FEES)

8100 USD 8100 USD 8100 USD 8100 USD 8100 USD 8100 USD 48,600 USD

FEES IN INR 6,48,000 INR 6,48,000 INR 6,48,000 INR 6,48,000 INR 6,48,000 INR 6,48,000 INR 38,88,000 INR
MESS  FEES IN USD
(FOOD CHARGE/YEAR)

1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 7,200 USD

FEES IN INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 5,76,000 INR

NOTE :-

SERVICE CHARGE IN INDIA = 1.5 LAKH.
WE PROVIDED FOLLOWING SERVICES.

ADMISSION LETTER.
INVITATION LETTER.
PASSPORT.
VISA IN INDIA.
MEDICAL REPORT'S.
AIR TICKET.
STUDENT VISA.
MEDICAL KIT.
1ST YEAR MEDICAL BOOK.
MEDICAL INSURANCE.

OFFICE CONTACT +91 8308922817 AMOL MAHAJAN SIR +91  9503535311

VOLGOGRAD STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY,  (VOLGOGRAD,  RUSSIA)

PERSONAL CARE/ASSISTANTS TO STUDENT FOR ANY QUERY OR PROBLEM HIS/HER STUDY PERIOD.

VISIT : WWW.ASPIREMBBS.COM

FEES STRUCTURE FOR 6 YEAR MD PROGRAM
TUITION FEES OF VOLGOGRAD STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC YAER 2022-23

RATE CLACULATION IS ONE USD = 80 INR.



MD 1st Year MD 2nd Year MD 3rd Year MD 4th Year MD 5th Year MD 6th Year TOTAL FEES IN
DOLLER

FEES IN USD
(TUTION+HOSTEL FEES)

7300 USD 7300 USD 7300 USD 7300 USD 7300 USD 7300 USD 43,800 USD

FEES IN INR 5,84,000 INR 5,84,000 INR 5,84,000 INR 5,84,000 INR 5,84,000 INR 5,84,000 INR 35,04,000 INR
MESS  FEES IN USD
(FOOD CHARGE/YEAR)

1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 7,200 USD

FEES IN INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 5,76,000 INR

NOTE :-

SERVICE CHARGE IN INDIA = 1.5 LAKH.
WE PROVIDED FOLLOWING SERVICES.

ADMISSION LETTER.
INVITATION LETTER.
PASSPORT.
VISA IN INDIA.
MEDICAL REPORT'S.
AIR TICKET.
STUDENT VISA.
MEDICAL KIT.
1ST YEAR MEDICAL BOOK.
MEDICAL INSURANCE.

OFFICE CONTACT +91 8308922817 AMOL MAHAJAN SIR +91  9503535311

SAMARA STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY,  (SAMARA,  RUSSIA)
FEES STRUCTURE FOR 6 YEAR MD PROGRAM

PERSONAL CARE/ASSISTANTS TO STUDENT FOR ANY QUERY OR PROBLEM HIS/HER STUDY PERIOD.

VISIT : WWW.ASPIREMBBS.COM

TUITION FEES OF SAMARA STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY
ACADEMIC YAER 2022-23

RATE CLACULATION IS ONE USD = 80 INR.



MD 1st Year MD 2nd Year MD 3rd Year MD 4th Year MD 5th Year MD 6th Year TOTAL FEES IN
DOLLER

FEES IN USD
(TUTION+HOSTEL FEES)

6500 USD 6500 USD 6500 USD 6500 USD 6500 USD 6500 USD 39,000 USD

FEES IN INR 5,20,000 INR 5,20,000 INR 5,20,000 INR 5,20,000 INR 5,20,000 INR 5,20,000 INR 31,20,000 INR
MESS  FEES IN USD
(FOOD CHARGE/YEAR)

1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 7,200 USD

FEES IN INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 5,76,000 INR

NOTE :-

SERVICE CHARGE IN INDIA = 1.5 LAKH.
WE PROVIDED FOLLOWING SERVICES.

ADMISSION LETTER.
INVITATION LETTER.
PASSPORT.
VISA IN INDIA.
MEDICAL REPORT'S.
AIR TICKET.
STUDENT VISA.
MEDICAL KIT.
1ST YEAR MEDICAL BOOK.
MEDICAL INSURANCE.

OFFICE CONTACT +91 8308922817

NOVGOROD STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY,  (UNIVERSITY IN VELIKY NOVGOROD, RUSSIA)
FEES STRUCTURE FOR 6 YEAR MD PROGRAM

TUITION FEES OF NOVGOROD STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY

VISIT : WWW.ASPIREMBBS.COM

ACADEMIC YAER 2022-23

RATE CLACULATION IS ONE USD = 80 INR.

PERSONAL CARE/ASSISTANTS TO STUDENT FOR ANY QUERY OR PROBLEM HIS/HER STUDY PERIOD.

AMOL MAHAJAN SIR +91  9503535311



MD 1st Year MD 2nd Year MD 3rd Year MD 4th Year MD 5th Year MD 6th Year TOTAL FEES IN
DOLLER

FEES IN USD
(TUTION+HOSTEL FEES)

5500 USD 5500 USD 5500 USD 5500 USD 5500 USD 5500 USD 33,000 USD

FEES IN INR 4,40,000 INR 4,40,000 INR 4,40,000 INR 4,40,000 INR 4,40,000 INR 4,40,000 INR 26,40,000 INR
MESS  FEES IN USD
(FOOD CHARGE/YEAR)

1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 7,200 USD

FEES IN INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 5,76,000 INR

NOTE :-

SERVICE CHARGE IN INDIA = 1.5 LAKH.
WE PROVIDED FOLLOWING SERVICES.

ADMISSION LETTER.
INVITATION LETTER.
PASSPORT.
VISA IN INDIA.
MEDICAL REPORT'S.
AIR TICKET.
STUDENT VISA.
MEDICAL KIT.
1ST YEAR MEDICAL BOOK.
MEDICAL INSURANCE.

OFFICE CONTACT +91 8308922817

PERM STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY,  (UNIVERSITY IN PERM, RUSSIA)
FEES STRUCTURE FOR 6 YEAR MD PROGRAM

TUITION FEES OF PERM STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY
ACADEMIC YAER 2022-23

RATE CLACULATION IS ONE USD = 80 INR.

PERSONAL CARE/ASSISTANTS TO STUDENT FOR ANY QUERY OR PROBLEM HIS/HER STUDY PERIOD.

VISIT : WWW.ASPIREMBBS.COMAMOL MAHAJAN SIR +91  9503535311



MD 1st Year MD 2nd Year MD 3rd Year MD 4th Year MD 5th Year MD 6th Year TOTAL FEES IN
DOLLER

FEES IN USD
(TUTION+HOSTEL FEES)

4300 USD 4300 USD 4300 USD 4300 USD 4300 USD 4300 USD 25,800 USD

FEES IN INR 3,44,000 INR 3,44,000 INR 3,44,000 INR 3,44,000 INR 3,44,000 INR 3,44,000 INR 20,64,000 INR
MESS  FEES IN USD
(FOOD CHARGE/YEAR)

1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 7,200 USD

FEES IN INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 5,76,000 INR

NOTE :-

SERVICE CHARGE IN INDIA = 1.5 LAKH.
WE PROVIDED FOLLOWING SERVICES.

ADMISSION LETTER.
INVITATION LETTER.
PASSPORT.
VISA IN INDIA.
MEDICAL REPORT'S.
AIR TICKET.
STUDENT VISA.
MEDICAL KIT.
1ST YEAR MEDICAL BOOK.
MEDICAL INSURANCE.

OFFICE CONTACT +91 8308922817

KUBAN STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY,  (UNIVERSITY IN KRASNODAR, RUSSIA)
FEES STRUCTURE FOR 6 YEAR MD PROGRAM

TUITION FEES OF KUBAN STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY
ACADEMIC YAER 2022-23

RATE CLACULATION IS ONE USD = 80 INR.

PERSONAL CARE/ASSISTANTS TO STUDENT FOR ANY QUERY OR PROBLEM HIS/HER STUDY PERIOD.

VISIT : WWW.ASPIREMBBS.COMAMOL MAHAJAN SIR +91  9503535311



MD 1st Year MD 2nd Year MD 3rd Year MD 4th Year MD 5th Year MD 6th Year TOTAL FEES IN
DOLLER

FEES IN USD
(TUTION+HOSTEL FEES)

4500 USD 4500 USD 4500 USD 4500 USD 4500 USD 4500 USD 27,000 USD

FEES IN INR 3,60,000 INR 3,60,000 INR 3,60,000 INR 3,60,000 INR 3,60,000 INR 3,60,000 INR 21,60,000 INR
MESS  FEES IN USD
(FOOD CHARGE/YEAR)

1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 7,200 USD

FEES IN INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 5,76,000 INR

NOTE :-

SERVICE CHARGE IN INDIA = 1.5 LAKH.
WE PROVIDED FOLLOWING SERVICES.

ADMISSION LETTER.
INVITATION LETTER.
PASSPORT.
VISA IN INDIA.
MEDICAL REPORT'S.
AIR TICKET.
STUDENT VISA.
MEDICAL KIT.
1ST YEAR MEDICAL BOOK.
MEDICAL INSURANCE.

OFFICE CONTACT +91 8308922817

PSKOV STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY,  (UNIVERSITY IN PSKOV, RUSSIA)

PERSONAL CARE/ASSISTANTS TO STUDENT FOR ANY QUERY OR PROBLEM HIS/HER STUDY PERIOD.

VISIT : WWW.ASPIREMBBS.COMAMOL MAHAJAN SIR +91  9503535311

FEES STRUCTURE FOR 6 YEAR MD PROGRAM
TUITION FEES OF PASKOV STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC YAER 2022-23

RATE CLACULATION IS ONE USD = 80 INR.



MD 1st Year MD 2nd Year MD 3rd Year MD 4th Year MD 5th Year MD 6th Year TOTAL FEES IN
DOLLER

FEES IN USD
(TUTION+HOSTEL FEES)

6500 USD 6500 USD 6500 USD 6500 USD 6500 USD 6500 USD 39,000 USD

FEES IN INR 5,20,000 INR 5,20,000 INR 5,20,000 INR 5,20,000 INR 5,20,000 INR 5,20,000 INR 31,20,000 INR
MESS  FEES IN USD
(FOOD CHARGE/YEAR)

1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 7,200 USD

FEES IN INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 5,76,000 INR

NOTE :-

SERVICE CHARGE IN INDIA = 1.5 LAKH.
WE PROVIDED FOLLOWING SERVICES.

ADMISSION LETTER.
INVITATION LETTER.
PASSPORT.
VISA IN INDIA.
MEDICAL REPORT'S.
AIR TICKET.
STUDENT VISA.
MEDICAL KIT.
1ST YEAR MEDICAL BOOK.
MEDICAL INSURANCE.

OFFICE CONTACT +91 8308922817

KURSK STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY,  (UNIVERSITY IN KURSK, RUSSIA)
FEES STRUCTURE FOR 6 YEAR MD PROGRAM

PERSONAL CARE/ASSISTANTS TO STUDENT FOR ANY QUERY OR PROBLEM HIS/HER STUDY PERIOD.

VISIT : WWW.ASPIREMBBS.COMAMOL MAHAJAN SIR +91  9503535311

TUITION FEES OF KURSK STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY
ACADEMIC YAER 2022-23

RATE CLACULATION IS ONE USD = 80 INR.



MD 1st Year MD 2nd Year MD 3rd Year MD 4th Year MD 5th Year MD 6th Year TOTAL FEES IN
DOLLER

FEES IN USD
(TUTION+HOSTEL FEES)

6800 USD 6800 USD 6800 USD 6800 USD 6800 USD 6800 USD 40,800 USD

FEES IN INR 5,44,000 INR 5,44,000 INR 5,44,000 INR 5,44,000 INR 5,44,000 INR 5,44,000 INR 32,64,000 INR
MESS  FEES IN USD
(FOOD CHARGE/YEAR)

1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 7,200 USD

FEES IN INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 5,76,000 INR

NOTE :-

SERVICE CHARGE IN INDIA = 1.5 LAKH.
WE PROVIDED FOLLOWING SERVICES.

ADMISSION LETTER.
INVITATION LETTER.
PASSPORT.
VISA IN INDIA.
MEDICAL REPORT'S.
AIR TICKET.
STUDENT VISA.
MEDICAL KIT.
1ST YEAR MEDICAL BOOK.
MEDICAL INSURANCE.

OFFICE CONTACT +91 8308922817

TAVER STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY,  (TVER, RUSSIA)
FEES STRUCTURE FOR 6 YEAR MD PROGRAM

TUITION FEES OF TAVER STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY

VISIT : WWW.ASPIREMBBS.COMAMOL MAHAJAN SIR +91  9503535311

ACADEMIC YAER 2022-23

RATE CLACULATION IS ONE USD = 80 INR.

PERSONAL CARE/ASSISTANTS TO STUDENT FOR ANY QUERY OR PROBLEM HIS/HER STUDY PERIOD.



MD 1st Year MD 2nd Year MD 3rd Year MD 4th Year MD 5th Year MD 6th Year TOTAL FEES IN
DOLLER

FEES IN USD
(TUTION+HOSTEL FEES)

6000 USD 5000 USD 5000 USD 5000 USD 5000 USD 5000 USD 31,000 USD

FEES IN INR 4,80,000 INR 4,00,000 INR 4,00,000 INR 4,00,000 INR 4,00,000 INR 4,00,000 INR 24,80,000 INR
MESS  FEES IN USD
(FOOD CHARGE/YEAR)

1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 7,200 USD

FEES IN INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 5,76,000 INR

NOTE :-

SERVICE CHARGE IN INDIA = 1.5 LAKH.
WE PROVIDED FOLLOWING SERVICES.

ADMISSION LETTER.
INVITATION LETTER.
PASSPORT.
VISA IN INDIA.
MEDICAL REPORT'S.
AIR TICKET.
STUDENT VISA.
MEDICAL KIT.
1ST YEAR MEDICAL BOOK.
MEDICAL INSURANCE.

OFFICE CONTACT +91 8308922817

MARI STATE UNIVERSITY,  (YOSHKAR-OLA, RUSSIA)
FEES STRUCTURE FOR 6 YEAR MD PROGRAM

TUITION FEES OF MARI STATE UNIVERSITY
ACADEMIC YAER 2022-23

AMOL MAHAJAN SIR +91  9503535311

RATE CLACULATION IS ONE USD = 80 INR.

PERSONAL CARE/ASSISTANTS TO STUDENT FOR ANY QUERY OR PROBLEM HIS/HER STUDY PERIOD.

VISIT : WWW.ASPIREMBBS.COM



MD 1st Year MD 2nd Year MD 3rd Year MD 4th Year MD 5th Year MD 6th Year TOTAL FEES IN
DOLLER

FEES IN USD
(TUTION+HOSTEL FEES)

5600 USD 5600 USD 5600 USD 5600 USD 5600 USD 5600 USD 33,600 USD

FEES IN INR 4,48,000 INR 4,48,000 INR 4,48,000 INR 4,48,000 INR 4,48,000 INR 4,48,000 INR 26,88,000 INR
MESS  FEES IN USD
(FOOD CHARGE/YEAR)

1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 7,200 USD

FEES IN INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 5,76,000 INR

NOTE :-

SERVICE CHARGE IN INDIA = 1.5 LAKH.
WE PROVIDED FOLLOWING SERVICES.

ADMISSION LETTER.
INVITATION LETTER.
PASSPORT.
VISA IN INDIA.
MEDICAL REPORT'S.
AIR TICKET.
STUDENT VISA.
MEDICAL KIT.
1ST YEAR MEDICAL BOOK.
MEDICAL INSURANCE.

OFFICE CONTACT +91 8308922817

PERSONAL CARE/ASSISTANTS TO STUDENT FOR ANY QUERY OR PROBLEM HIS/HER STUDY PERIOD.

VISIT : WWW.ASPIREMBBS.COM

SIBERIAN STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY ,  (TOMSK, RUSSIA)
FEES STRUCTURE FOR 6 YEAR MD PROGRAM

TUITION FEES OF SIBERIAN STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY
ACADEMIC YAER 2022-23

RATE CLACULATION IS ONE USD = 80 INR.

AMOL MAHAJAN SIR +91  9503535311



MD 1st Year MD 2nd Year MD 3rd Year MD 4th Year MD 5th Year MD 6th Year TOTAL FEES IN
DOLLER

FEES IN USD
(TUTION+HOSTEL FEES)

4500 USD 4500 USD 4500 USD 4500 USD 4500 USD 4500 USD 27,000 USD

FEES IN INR 3,60,000 INR 3,60,000 INR 3,60,000 INR 3,60,000 INR 3,60,000 INR 3,60,000 INR 21,60,000 INR
MESS  FEES IN USD
(FOOD CHARGE/YEAR)

1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 7,200 USD

FEES IN INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 5,76,000 INR

NOTE :-

SERVICE CHARGE IN INDIA = 1.5 LAKH.
WE PROVIDED FOLLOWING SERVICES.

ADMISSION LETTER.
INVITATION LETTER.
PASSPORT.
VISA IN INDIA.
MEDICAL REPORT'S.
AIR TICKET.
STUDENT VISA.
MEDICAL KIT.
1ST YEAR MEDICAL BOOK.
MEDICAL INSURANCE.

OFFICE CONTACT +91 8308922817

RYAZAN STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY,  (RYAZAN, RUSSIA)
FEES STRUCTURE FOR 6 YEAR MD PROGRAM

PERSONAL CARE/ASSISTANTS TO STUDENT FOR ANY QUERY OR PROBLEM HIS/HER STUDY PERIOD.

VISIT : WWW.ASPIREMBBS.COM

TUITION FEES OF RYAZAN STATE UNIVERSITY
ACADEMIC YAER 2022-23

RATE CLACULATION IS ONE USD = 80 INR.

AMOL MAHAJAN SIR +91  9503535311



MD 1st Year MD 2nd Year MD 3rd Year MD 4th Year MD 5th Year MD 6th Year TOTAL FEES IN
DOLLER

FEES IN USD
(TUTION+HOSTEL FEES)

14200 USD 13200 USD 13200 USD 13200 USD 13200 USD 13200 USD 80,200 USD

FEES IN INR 11,36,000 INR 10,56,000 INR 10,56,000 INR 10,56,000 INR 10,56,000 INR 10,56,000 INR 64,16,000 INR
MESS  FEES IN USD
(FOOD CHARGE/YEAR)

1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 7,200 USD

FEES IN INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 5,76,000 INR

NOTE :-

SERVICE CHARGE IN INDIA = 1.5 LAKH.
WE PROVIDED FOLLOWING SERVICES.

ADMISSION LETTER.
INVITATION LETTER.
PASSPORT.
VISA IN INDIA.
MEDICAL REPORT'S.
AIR TICKET.
STUDENT VISA.
MEDICAL KIT.
1ST YEAR MEDICAL BOOK.
MEDICAL INSURANCE.

OFFICE CONTACT +91 8308922817

IM SECHENOV MOSCOW MEDICAL ACADEMY,  (MOSCOW, RUSSIA)
FEES STRUCTURE FOR 6 YEAR MD PROGRAM

TUITION FEES OF  IM SECHENOV MOSCOW MEDICAL ACADEMY

VISIT : WWW.ASPIREMBBS.COM

ACADEMIC YAER 2022-23

RATE CLACULATION IS ONE USD = 80 INR.

PERSONAL CARE/ASSISTANTS TO STUDENT FOR ANY QUERY OR PROBLEM HIS/HER STUDY PERIOD.

AMOL MAHAJAN SIR +91  9503535311



MD 1st Year MD 2nd Year MD 3rd Year MD 4th Year MD 5th Year MD 6th Year TOTAL FEES IN
DOLLER

FEES IN USD
(TUTION+HOSTEL FEES)

5000 USD 5000 USD 5000 USD 5000 USD 5000 USD 5000 USD 30,000 USD

FEES IN INR 4,00,000 INR 4,00,000 INR 4,00,000 INR 4,00,000 INR 4,00,000 INR 4,00,000 INR 24,00,000 INR
MESS  FEES IN USD
(FOOD CHARGE/YEAR)

1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 7,200 USD

FEES IN INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 5,76,000 INR

NOTE :-

SERVICE CHARGE IN INDIA = 1.5 LAKH.
WE PROVIDED FOLLOWING SERVICES.

ADMISSION LETTER.
INVITATION LETTER.
PASSPORT.
VISA IN INDIA.
MEDICAL REPORT'S.
AIR TICKET.
STUDENT VISA.
MEDICAL KIT.
1ST YEAR MEDICAL BOOK.
MEDICAL INSURANCE.

OFFICE CONTACT +91 8308922817 VISIT : WWW.ASPIREMBBS.COMAMOL MAHAJAN SIR +91  9503535311

SYKTYVKAR STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY,  (SYKTYVKAR, RUSSIA)
FEES STRUCTURE FOR 6 YEAR MD PROGRAM

TUITION FEES OF SYKTYVKAR STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY
ACADEMIC YAER 2022-23

RATE CLACULATION IS ONE USD = 80 INR.

PERSONAL CARE/ASSISTANTS TO STUDENT FOR ANY QUERY OR PROBLEM HIS/HER STUDY PERIOD.



MD 1st Year MD 2nd Year MD 3rd Year MD 4th Year MD 5th Year MD 6th Year TOTAL FEES IN
DOLLER

FEES IN USD
(TUTION+HOSTEL FEES)

5900 USD 5900 USD 5900 USD 5900 USD 5900 USD 5900 USD 35,400 USD

FEES IN INR 4,72,000 INR 4,56,000 INR 4,56,000 INR 4,56,000 INR 4,56,000 INR 4,56,000 INR 28,32,000 INR
MESS  FEES IN USD
(FOOD CHARGE/YEAR)

1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 7,200 USD

FEES IN INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 5,76,000 INR

NOTE :-

SERVICE CHARGE IN INDIA = 1.5 LAKH.
WE PROVIDED FOLLOWING SERVICES.

ADMISSION LETTER.
INVITATION LETTER.
PASSPORT.
VISA IN INDIA.
MEDICAL REPORT'S.
AIR TICKET.
STUDENT VISA.
MEDICAL KIT.
1ST YEAR MEDICAL BOOK.
MEDICAL INSURANCE.

OFFICE CONTACT +91 8308922817

ALTAI STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY,  (BARNAUL, RUSSIA)
FEES STRUCTURE FOR 6 YEAR MD PROGRAM

TUITION FEES OF ALTAI STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY
ACADEMIC YAER 2022-23

RATE CLACULATION IS ONE USD = 80 INR.

PERSONAL CARE/ASSISTANTS TO STUDENT FOR ANY QUERY OR PROBLEM HIS/HER STUDY PERIOD.

VISIT : WWW.ASPIREMBBS.COMAMOL MAHAJAN SIR +91  9503535311



MD 1st Year MD 2nd Year MD 3rd Year MD 4th Year MD 5th Year MD 6th Year TOTAL FEES IN
DOLLER

FEES IN USD
(TUTION+HOSTEL FEES)

3600 USD 3600 USD 3600 USD 3600 USD 3600 USD 3600 USD 21,600 USD

FEES IN INR 2,88,000 INR 2,88,000 INR 2,88,000 INR 2,88,000 INR 2,88,000 INR 2,88,000 INR 17,28,000 INR
MESS  FEES IN USD
(FOOD CHARGE/YEAR)

1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 7,200 USD

FEES IN INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 5,76,000 INR

NOTE :-

SERVICE CHARGE IN INDIA = 1.5 LAKH.
WE PROVIDED FOLLOWING SERVICES.

ADMISSION LETTER.
INVITATION LETTER.
PASSPORT.
VISA IN INDIA.
MEDICAL REPORT'S.
AIR TICKET.
STUDENT VISA.
MEDICAL KIT.
1ST YEAR MEDICAL BOOK.
MEDICAL INSURANCE.

OFFICE CONTACT +91 8308922817

DAGESTAN STATE  MEDICAL UNIVERSITY,  (MAKHACHKALA, RUSSIA)

PERSONAL CARE/ASSISTANTS TO STUDENT FOR ANY QUERY OR PROBLEM HIS/HER STUDY PERIOD.

VISIT : WWW.ASPIREMBBS.COMAMOL MAHAJAN SIR +91  9503535311

FEES STRUCTURE FOR 6 YEAR MD PROGRAM
TUITION FEES OF DAGESTAN STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC YAER 2022-23

RATE CLACULATION IS ONE USD = 80 INR.



MD 1st Year MD 2nd Year MD 3rd Year MD 4th Year MD 5th Year MD 6th Year TOTAL FEES IN
DOLLER

FEES IN USD
(TUTION+HOSTEL FEES)

6500 USD 6500 USD 6500 USD 6500 USD 6500 USD 6500 USD 39,000 USD

FEES IN INR 5,20,000 INR 5,20,000 INR 5,20,000 INR 5,20,000 INR 5,20,000 INR 5,20,000 INR 31,20,000 INR
MESS  FEES IN USD
(FOOD CHARGE/YEAR)

1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 7,200 USD

FEES IN INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 5,76,000 INR

NOTE :-

SERVICE CHARGE IN INDIA = 1.5 LAKH.
WE PROVIDED FOLLOWING SERVICES.

ADMISSION LETTER.
INVITATION LETTER.
PASSPORT.
VISA IN INDIA.
MEDICAL REPORT'S.
AIR TICKET.
STUDENT VISA.
MEDICAL KIT.
1ST YEAR MEDICAL BOOK.
MEDICAL INSURANCE.

OFFICE CONTACT +91 8308922817

NOVGOROD STATE MEDICAL ACADEMY,  (NAVGOROD, RUSSIA)
FEES STRUCTURE FOR 6 YEAR MD PROGRAM

PERSONAL CARE/ASSISTANTS TO STUDENT FOR ANY QUERY OR PROBLEM HIS/HER STUDY PERIOD.

VISIT : WWW.ASPIREMBBS.COMAMOL MAHAJAN SIR +91  9503535311

TUITION FEES OF NOVGOROD STATE  MEDICAL ACADEMY
ACADEMIC YAER 2022-23

RATE CLACULATION IS ONE USD = 80 INR.



MD 1st Year MD 2nd Year MD 3rd Year MD 4th Year MD 5th Year MD 6th Year TOTAL FEES IN
DOLLER

FEES IN USD
(TUTION+HOSTEL FEES)

4800 USD 4200 USD 4200 USD 4200 USD 4200 USD 4200 USD 25,800 USD

FEES IN INR 3,84,000 INR 3,36,000 INR 3,36,000 INR 3,36,000 INR 3,36,000 INR 3,36,000 INR 20,64,000 INR
MESS  FEES IN USD
(FOOD CHARGE/YEAR)

1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 7,200 USD

FEES IN INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 5,76,000 INR

NOTE :-

SERVICE CHARGE IN INDIA = 1.5 LAKH.
WE PROVIDED FOLLOWING SERVICES.

ADMISSION LETTER.
INVITATION LETTER.
PASSPORT.
VISA IN INDIA.
MEDICAL REPORT'S.
AIR TICKET.
STUDENT VISA.
MEDICAL KIT.
1ST YEAR MEDICAL BOOK.
MEDICAL INSURANCE.

OFFICE CONTACT +91 8308922817

OMSK STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY,  (OMSK, RUSSIA)
FEES STRUCTURE FOR 6 YEAR MD PROGRAM

TUITION FEES OF OMSK STATE  MEDICAL UNIVERSITY

AMOL MAHAJAN SIR +91  9503535311 VISIT : WWW.ASPIREMBBS.COM

ACADEMIC YAER 2022-23

RATE CLACULATION IS ONE USD = 80 INR.

PERSONAL CARE/ASSISTANTS TO STUDENT FOR ANY QUERY OR PROBLEM HIS/HER STUDY PERIOD.



MD 1st Year MD 2nd Year MD 3rd Year MD 4th Year MD 5th Year MD 6th Year TOTAL FEES IN
DOLLER

FEES IN USD
(TUTION+HOSTEL FEES)

7500 USD 7500 USD 7500 USD 7500 USD 7500 USD 7500 USD 45,000 USD

FEES IN INR 6,00,000 INR 6,00,000 INR 6,00,000 INR 6,00,000 INR 6,00,000 INR 6,00,000 INR 36,00,000 INR
MESS  FEES IN USD
(FOOD CHARGE/YEAR)

1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 7,200 USD

FEES IN INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 5,76,000 INR

NOTE :-

SERVICE CHARGE IN INDIA = 1.5 LAKH.
WE PROVIDED FOLLOWING SERVICES.

ADMISSION LETTER.
INVITATION LETTER.
PASSPORT.
VISA IN INDIA.
MEDICAL REPORT'S.
AIR TICKET.
STUDENT VISA.
MEDICAL KIT.
1ST YEAR MEDICAL BOOK.
MEDICAL INSURANCE.

OFFICE CONTACT +91 8308922817 AMOL MAHAJAN SIR +91  9503535311

RATE CLACULATION IS ONE USD = 80 INR.

PERSONAL CARE/ASSISTANTS TO STUDENT FOR ANY QUERY OR PROBLEM HIS/HER STUDY PERIOD.

VISIT : WWW.ASPIREMBBS.COM

LOMONOSOV MOSCOW STATE UNIVERSITY,  (MOSCOW, RUSSIA)
FEES STRUCTURE FOR 6 YEAR MD PROGRAM

TUITION FEES OF LOMONOSOV MOSCOW STATE UNIVERSITY
ACADEMIC YAER 2022-23



MD 1st Year MD 2nd Year MD 3rd Year MD 4th Year MD 5th Year MD 6th Year TOTAL FEES IN
DOLLER

FEES IN USD
(TUTION+HOSTEL FEES)

4900 USD 4900 USD 4900 USD 4900 USD 4900 USD 4900 USD 29,400 USD

FEES IN INR 3,92,000 INR 3,92,000 INR 3,92,000 INR 3,92,000 INR 3,92,000 INR 3,92,000 INR 23,52,000 INR
MESS  FEES IN USD
(FOOD CHARGE/YEAR)

1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 7,200 USD

FEES IN INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 5,76,000 INR

NOTE :-

SERVICE CHARGE IN INDIA = 1.5 LAKH.
WE PROVIDED FOLLOWING SERVICES.

ADMISSION LETTER.
INVITATION LETTER.
PASSPORT.
VISA IN INDIA.
MEDICAL REPORT'S.
AIR TICKET.
STUDENT VISA.
MEDICAL KIT.
1ST YEAR MEDICAL BOOK.
MEDICAL INSURANCE.

OFFICE CONTACT +91 8308922817

PAVLOV FIRST STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY OF ST. PETERSBURG,  (SAINT PETERSBURG, RUSSIA)
FEES STRUCTURE FOR 6 YEAR MD PROGRAM

TUITION FEES OF PAVLOV FIRST STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY OF ST. PETERSBURG
ACADEMIC YAER 2022-23

AMOL MAHAJAN SIR +91  9503535311

PERSONAL CARE/ASSISTANTS TO STUDENT FOR ANY QUERY OR PROBLEM HIS/HER STUDY PERIOD.

VISIT : WWW.ASPIREMBBS.COM

RATE CLACULATION IS ONE USD = 80 INR.



MD 1st Year MD 2nd Year MD 3rd Year MD 4th Year MD 5th Year MD 6th Year TOTAL FEES IN
DOLLER

FEES IN USD
(TUTION+HOSTEL FEES)

6500 USD 6500 USD 6500 USD 6500 USD 6500 USD 6500 USD 39,000 USD

FEES IN INR 5,20,000 INR 5,20,000 INR 5,20,000 INR 5,20,000 INR 5,20,000 INR 5,20,000 INR 31,20,000 INR
MESS  FEES IN USD
(FOOD CHARGE/YEAR)

1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 7,200 USD

FEES IN INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 5,76,000 INR

NOTE :-

SERVICE CHARGE IN INDIA = 1.5 LAKH.
WE PROVIDED FOLLOWING SERVICES.

ADMISSION LETTER.
INVITATION LETTER.
PASSPORT.
VISA IN INDIA.
MEDICAL REPORT'S.
AIR TICKET.
STUDENT VISA.
MEDICAL KIT.
1ST YEAR MEDICAL BOOK.
MEDICAL INSURANCE.

OFFICE CONTACT +91 8308922817

PERSONAL CARE/ASSISTANTS TO STUDENT FOR ANY QUERY OR PROBLEM HIS/HER STUDY PERIOD.

VISIT : WWW.ASPIREMBBS.COMAMOL MAHAJAN SIR +91  9503535311

ACADEMIC YAER 2022-23

SMOLENSK STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY,  (SMOLENSK, RUSSIA)
FEES STRUCTURE FOR 6 YEAR MD PROGRAM

TUITION FEES OF SMOLENSK STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY

RATE CLACULATION IS ONE USD = 80 INR.



MD 1st Year MD 2nd Year MD 3rd Year MD 4th Year MD 5th Year MD 6th Year TOTAL FEES IN
DOLLER

FEES IN USD
(TUTION+HOSTEL FEES)

4500 USD 4100 USD 4100 USD 4100 USD 4100 USD 4100 USD 25,000 USD

FEES IN INR 3,60,000 INR 3,28,000 INR 3,28,000 INR 3,28,000 INR 3,28,000 INR 3,28,000 INR 20,00,000 INR
MESS  FEES IN USD
(FOOD CHARGE/YEAR)

1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 7,200 USD

FEES IN INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 5,76,000 INR

NOTE :-

SERVICE CHARGE IN INDIA = 1.5 LAKH.
WE PROVIDED FOLLOWING SERVICES.

ADMISSION LETTER.
INVITATION LETTER.
PASSPORT.
VISA IN INDIA.
MEDICAL REPORT'S.
AIR TICKET.
STUDENT VISA.
MEDICAL KIT.
1ST YEAR MEDICAL BOOK.
MEDICAL INSURANCE.

OFFICE CONTACT +91 8308922817

IZHEVSK STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY,  (PUBLIC UNIVERSITY IN IZHEVSK, RUSSIA)
FEES STRUCTURE FOR 6 YEAR MD PROGRAM

TUITION FEES OF IZHEVSK STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY
ACADEMIC YAER 2022-23

RATE CLACULATION IS ONE USD = 80 INR.

PERSONAL CARE/ASSISTANTS TO STUDENT FOR ANY QUERY OR PROBLEM HIS/HER STUDY PERIOD.

AMOL MAHAJAN SIR +91  9503535311 VISIT : WWW.ASPIREMBBS.COM



MD 1st Year MD 2nd Year MD 3rd Year MD 4th Year MD 5th Year MD 6th Year TOTAL FEES IN
DOLLER

FEES IN USD
(TUTION+HOSTEL FEES)

5000 USD 5000 USD 5000 USD 5000 USD 5000 USD 5000 USD 30,000 USD

FEES IN INR 4,00,000 INR 4,00,000 INR 4,00,000 INR 4,00,000 INR 4,00,000 INR 4,00,000 INR 24,00,000 INR
MESS  FEES IN USD
(FOOD CHARGE/YEAR)

1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 7,200 USD

FEES IN INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 5,76,000 INR

NOTE :-

SERVICE CHARGE IN INDIA = 1.5 LAKH.
WE PROVIDED FOLLOWING SERVICES.

ADMISSION LETTER.
INVITATION LETTER.
PASSPORT.
VISA IN INDIA.
MEDICAL REPORT'S.
AIR TICKET.
STUDENT VISA.
MEDICAL KIT.
1ST YEAR MEDICAL BOOK.
MEDICAL INSURANCE.

OFFICE CONTACT +91 8308922817

NORTH CAUCASSIAN STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY,  (PUBLIC UNIVERSITY IN STAVROPOL KRAI, RUSSIA)
FEES STRUCTURE FOR 6 YEAR MD PROGRAM

TUITION FEES OF NORTH CAUCASSIAN STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY
ACADEMIC YAER 2022-23

RATE CLACULATION IS ONE USD = 80 INR.

PERSONAL CARE/ASSISTANTS TO STUDENT FOR ANY QUERY OR PROBLEM HIS/HER STUDY PERIOD.

AMOL MAHAJAN SIR +91  9503535311 VISIT : WWW.ASPIREMBBS.COM



MD 1st Year MD 2nd Year MD 3rd Year MD 4th Year MD 5th Year MD 6th Year TOTAL FEES IN
DOLLER

FEES IN USD
(TUTION+HOSTEL FEES)

4050 USD 3050 USD 3050 USD 3050 USD 3050 USD 3050 USD 19,300 USD

FEES IN INR 3,24,000 INR 2,44,000 INR 2,44,000 INR 2,44,000 INR 2,44,000 INR 2,44,000 INR 15,44,000 INR
MESS  FEES IN USD
(FOOD CHARGE/YEAR)

1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 7,200 USD

FEES IN INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 5,76,000 INR

NOTE :-

SERVICE CHARGE IN INDIA = 1.5 LAKH.
WE PROVIDED FOLLOWING SERVICES.

ADMISSION LETTER.
INVITATION LETTER.
PASSPORT.
VISA IN INDIA.
MEDICAL REPORT'S.
AIR TICKET.
STUDENT VISA.
MEDICAL KIT.
1ST YEAR MEDICAL BOOK.
MEDICAL INSURANCE.

OFFICE CONTACT +91 8308922817

KIROV STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY,  ( ULITSA KARLA MARKSA, 112 KIROV, KIROVSKAYA OBLAST, RUSSIA)
FEES STRUCTURE FOR 6 YEAR MD PROGRAM

TUITION FEES OF KIROV STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY
ACADEMIC YAER 2022-23

RATE CLACULATION IS ONE USD = 80 INR.

PERSONAL CARE/ASSISTANTS TO STUDENT FOR ANY QUERY OR PROBLEM HIS/HER STUDY PERIOD.

AMOL MAHAJAN SIR +91  9503535311 VISIT : WWW.ASPIREMBBS.COM



MD 1st Year MD 2nd Year MD 3rd Year MD 4th Year MD 5th Year MD 6th Year TOTAL FEES IN
DOLLER

FEES IN USD
(TUTION+HOSTEL FEES)

3197 USD 3053 USD 3053 USD 3053 USD 3053 USD 3053 USD 18,462 USD

FEES IN INR 2,55,760 INR 2,44,240 INR 2,44,240 INR 2,44,240 INR 2,44,240 INR 2,44,240 INR 14,76,960 INR
MESS  FEES IN USD
(FOOD CHARGE/YEAR)

1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 7,200 USD

FEES IN INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 5,76,000 INR

NOTE :-

SERVICE CHARGE IN INDIA = 1.5 LAKH.
WE PROVIDED FOLLOWING SERVICES.

ADMISSION LETTER.
INVITATION LETTER.
PASSPORT.
VISA IN INDIA.
MEDICAL REPORT'S.
AIR TICKET.
STUDENT VISA.
MEDICAL KIT.
1ST YEAR MEDICAL BOOK.
MEDICAL INSURANCE.

OFFICE CONTACT +91 8308922817

INGUSH STATE MEDICAL ACADEMIC,  (PROSPEKT I, ZYAZIKOVA, 7 MAGAS RESPUBLIKA INGUSHETIYA, RUSSIA)
FEES STRUCTURE FOR 6 YEAR MD PROGRAM

TUITION FEES OF INGUSH STATE MEDICAL ACADEMIC
ACADEMIC YAER 2022-23

RATE CLACULATION IS ONE USD = 80 INR.

PERSONAL CARE/ASSISTANTS TO STUDENT FOR ANY QUERY OR PROBLEM HIS/HER STUDY PERIOD.

AMOL MAHAJAN SIR +91  9503535311 VISIT : WWW.ASPIREMBBS.COM



MD 1st Year MD 2nd Year MD 3rd Year MD 4th Year MD 5th Year MD 6th Year TOTAL FEES IN
DOLLER

FEES IN USD
(TUTION+HOSTEL FEES)

4370 USD 3130 USD 3130 USD 3130 USD 3130 USD 3130 USD 20,020 USD

FEES IN INR 3,49,600 INR 2,50,400 INR 2,50,400 INR 2,50,400 INR 2,50,400 INR 2,50,400 INR 16,01,600 INR
MESS  FEES IN USD
(FOOD CHARGE/YEAR)

1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 1200 USD 7,200 USD

FEES IN INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 96,000 INR 5,76,000 INR

NOTE :-

SERVICE CHARGE IN INDIA = 1.5 LAKH.
WE PROVIDED FOLLOWING SERVICES.

ADMISSION LETTER.
INVITATION LETTER.
PASSPORT.
VISA IN INDIA.
MEDICAL REPORT'S.
AIR TICKET.
STUDENT VISA.
MEDICAL KIT.
1ST YEAR MEDICAL BOOK.
MEDICAL INSURANCE.

OFFICE CONTACT +91 8308922817

KEMEROVO STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY,  (ULITSA VOROSHILOVA, 22A, KEMEROVO, KEMEROVSKAYA OBLAST, RUSSIA)
FEES STRUCTURE FOR 6 YEAR MD PROGRAM

TUITION FEES OF KEMEROVO STATE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY
ACADEMIC YAER 2022-23

RATE CLACULATION IS ONE USD = 80 INR.

PERSONAL CARE/ASSISTANTS TO STUDENT FOR ANY QUERY OR PROBLEM HIS/HER STUDY PERIOD.

AMOL MAHAJAN SIR +91  9503535311 VISIT : WWW.ASPIREMBBS.COM


	Rostov 1
	Crimea 2
	Kazan 3
	North 4
	Kazan 5
	Peoples 6
	Northern 7
	Far 8
	Altai 9
	Kuban 10
	Petroza 11
	Belgorod 12
	Kabardino 13
	Pirogov 14
	Bashkir 15
	Orenburg 16
	Ural 17
	Volgograd 18
	Samara 19
	Novgorod 20
	Perm 21
	Kuban 22
	Pskov 23
	Kursk 24
	Taver 25
	Mari 26
	Siberian 27
	Ryazan 28
	IM Sechenov 29
	Syktyvkar 30
	Altai 31
	Dagestan 32
	Novgorod 33
	Omsk 34
	Lomonosov 35
	Pavlov 36
	Smolenks 37
	Izhevsk 38
	North 39
	Kirov 40
	Ingush 41
	Kemerovo 42

